NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 9998
SURFACE
MOUNTED
Application Product Details
It can used for Hotels, Government
Buillding, offices, Meeting Room,
Residensial Buillding (villas,
palaces, apartment), Shcool collage

NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 101100
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
Order Code
20W
NSL-SRT1-220-20W-XXK-SMD-NS-IP20
NSL-SRT1-220-20W-XXK-SMD-DON-IP20
NSL-SRT1-220-20W-XXK-SMD-TD-IP20
W66 L225 2200
Dimensions LumenPower (Watt)
Order Code
Order Code
Order Code
30W
NSL-SRT1-220-30W-XXK-SMD-NS-IP20
NSL-SRT1-220-30W-XXK-SMD-DON-IP20
NSL-SRT1-220-30W-XXK-SMD-TD-IP20
W66 L225 3300
NASSLI  CATALOGUENASSLI  CATALOGUE 103102
SURFACE
MOUNTED